Articole textile / T-shirt

ULTRA COTTON™ ADULT T-SHIRT

SKU: TP3GI2000
Categorie: Articole textile

203.0 G/SqM (White 193.0 G/SgM). 100% Cotton. Classic fit. Seamless twin needle 2.3 cms collar. Taped neck and
shoulders. In transition to tear away label. Twin needle sleeve and bottom hems. Quarter-turned to eliminate center
crease. Safety Green:Co

General information

Brand Gildan
Color Pistachio, S.Orange
_Color_Hex #bdc293, #e5801c
Material COTTON
Item Weight Net Gr 0.24, 0.3039
Size 3XL, XL
Imprint Method S1,DC,DT,DW,S2
Imprint Size 21 x 29
Country Of Origin BD, HN
Gender Unisex
Variations

Attribute SKU

#bdc293 [ TP3GI2000PS-3XL
#bdc293 [ ] TP3GI2000PS-L
#bdc293 [ TP3GI2000PS-S
#bdc293 [ TP3GI2000PS-XL
#3f2a56 [ TP3GI2000PU-2XL
#32a56 [N TP3GI2000PU-3XL
#3f2a56 [ TP3GI2000PU-4XL
#3f2a56 [ TP3GI2000PU-5XL
#3f2a56 [N TP3GI2000PU-L
#3r2a56 [ TP3GI2000PU-M
#32a56 [N TP3GI2000PU-S
#3r2a56 [N TP3GI2000PU-XL
#b1302a [ TP3GI2000RE-2XL
#b1302a [ TP3GI2000RE-3XL
#b1302a [ TP3GI2000RE-4XL
#b1302a [ TP3GI2000RE-5XL
#b1302a [ TP3GI2000RE-L
#b1302a [ TP3GI2000RE-M
#b1302a [ TP3GI2000RE-S
#e5801c [ TP3GI2000SFO-XL
#007705 [ TP3GI2000SH-2XL
#007705 [ TP3GI2000SH-3XL
#007705 [ TP3GI2000SH-4XL
#0077b5 [ TP3GI20005H-5XL
#007705 [ TP3GI2000SH-L
#007705 [ TP3GI2000SH-M
#007705 [ TP3GI2000SH-S
#007705 [ TP3GI2000SH-XL
#71c5e8 [ TP3GI20005K-2XL
#71c5e8 [] TP3GI20005K-3XL
#71c5e8 [] TP3GI20005K-L
#71c5e8 [ TP3GI2000SK-M
#71c5e8 [ TP3GI20005K-S
#71c5e8 [ TP3GI2000SK-XL
#adadad [ TP3GI20005P-2XL
#adadad [ TP3GI20005P-3XL
#adadas [ TP3GI20005P-4XL
#adadad [ TP3GI2000SP-5XL

Stock
103
365
280
275
574
364
1026
1615
2253
1500
1363
28
913
624
598
2506
3349
4356
5082
23192
2654
953
82
24
1578
1031
3376
4304
384
569
1752
1041
540
1048
5229
8160
2647
587



