

ULTRA COTTON™ ADULT T-SHIRT

SKU: TP3GI2000

Categorie: Article textile

203.0 G/SqM (White 193.0 G/SqM). 100% Cotton. Classic fit. Seamless twin needle 2.3 cms collar. Taped neck and shoulders. In transition to tear away label. Twin needle sleeve and bottom hems. Quarter-turned to eliminate center crease. Safety Green:Co



General information	
Brand	Gildan
Color	Pistachio, S.Orange
_Color_Hex	#bdc293, #e5801c
Material	COTTON
Item Weight Net Gr	0.24, 0.3039
Size	3XL, XL
Imprint Method	S1,DC,DT,DW,S2
Imprint Size	21 × 29
Country Of Origin	BD, HN
Gender	Unisex

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#bdc293 	TP3GI2000PS-3XL	103
#bdc293 	TP3GI2000PS-L	365
#bdc293 	TP3GI2000PS-S	280
#bdc293 	TP3GI2000PS-XL	275
#3f2a56 	TP3GI2000PU-2XL	574
#3f2a56 	TP3GI2000PU-3XL	364
#3f2a56 	TP3GI2000PU-4XL	1026
#3f2a56 	TP3GI2000PU-5XL	1615
#3f2a56 	TP3GI2000PU-L	2253
#3f2a56 	TP3GI2000PU-M	1500
#3f2a56 	TP3GI2000PU-S	1363
#3f2a56 	TP3GI2000PU-XL	28
#b1302a 	TP3GI2000RE-2XL	913
#b1302a 	TP3GI2000RE-3XL	624
#b1302a 	TP3GI2000RE-4XL	598
#b1302a 	TP3GI2000RE-5XL	2506
#b1302a 	TP3GI2000RE-L	3349
#b1302a 	TP3GI2000RE-M	4356
#b1302a 	TP3GI2000RE-S	5082
#e5801c 	TP3GI2000SFO-XL	23192
#0077b5 	TP3GI2000SH-2XL	2654
#0077b5 	TP3GI2000SH-3XL	953
#0077b5 	TP3GI2000SH-4XL	82
#0077b5 	TP3GI2000SH-5XL	24
#0077b5 	TP3GI2000SH-L	1578
#0077b5 	TP3GI2000SH-M	1031
#0077b5 	TP3GI2000SH-S	3376
#0077b5 	TP3GI2000SH-XL	4304
#71c5e8 	TP3GI2000SK-2XL	384
#71c5e8 	TP3GI2000SK-3XL	569
#71c5e8 	TP3GI2000SK-L	1752
#71c5e8 	TP3GI2000SK-M	1041
#71c5e8 	TP3GI2000SK-S	540
#71c5e8 	TP3GI2000SK-XL	1048
#a4a4a4 	TP3GI2000SP-2XL	5229
#a4a4a4 	TP3GI2000SP-3XL	8160
#a4a4a4 	TP3GI2000SP-4XL	2647
#a4a4a4 	TP3GI2000SP-5XL	587